Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

Shiitake geschnitten ,““’\

Shiitake émincés
Shiitake tagliati “’
1) o 7 o

14163

Picosa

Shiitake émincés séchés
20G

8 ST

7610473003038
7610473103035

China

¢

Haecky Import AG
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